
Day Programs 
Enjoy fun activities and get out  
and about in the community.



02 8337 3600
info@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 

About Us brochure

Support Coordination

Support Living

About Us brochure

Support Coordination

Support Living

About Us brochure

Support Coordination

Support Living

About Us brochure

Support Coordination

Support Living

Some of our activities and experiences include:

Art classes

Cooking classes

Gardening

Beach walks

Dancing

Café visits

Movies

Music and 
singing

Computer 
lessons

Concerts
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